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 1 Y015 1204  Lamp Cap 1 

 2 Y015 1056  Cover:Upper:X5360N:Ass'y 1 

 2 Y016 1056  Cover:Upper:WX5350N:Ass'y 1 

 3 Y015 1078  Positioning Sensor:Shutter 1 

 4 Y015 3054  Thtermistor:Lamp 1 

 5 Y015 5120  Cover:LAN 1 

 6 Y015 5123  Panel:IO:Ass'y 1 

 6 Y016 5122  Panel:IO:EXP 1 

 7 Y015 1095  Filter:D 1 

 8 Y015 1094  Filter:C 1 

 9 Y015 1091  Holder:Filter 1 

 10 Y015 1093  Filter:B 1 

 11 Y015 1092  Filter:A 1 

 12 Y015 1096  Cover:Filter 1 

 13 Y015 5093  Main Board:X5360N 1 

 14 Y015 1000  Lower Case:Ass'y 1 

 15 Y015 6076  Power Supply Cord:NA 1 

 15 Y015 6077  Power Supply Cord:EU 1 

 15 Y015 6078  Power Supply Cord:CHN 1 

 16 Y015 6079  Cable:RGB 1 

 17 Y015 6081  Rimote Control:EXP 1 

 18 Y015 5094  Base:X5360N:A 1 
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1.Projector 1 (Y015/Y016) 
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RTB 8
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 1 Y015 5050  Power Supply Unit:Ass'y 1 

 2 Y015 2063  Fan:Exhaust:MM80x25 1 

 3 Y015 5071  Power Supply Unit 1 

 4 Y015 5080  Fan:Cooling:Power Source 1 

 5 Y015 2102  Fan:Lamp 1 

 6 Y015 2081  Fan:LCD:Rear 1 

 7 Y015 2082  Temperature Sensor:Fan:LCD 1 

 8 Y015 2083  Optics Sensor:Rimote Control 1 

 9 Y015 2080  Fan:LCD:Front 1 

 10 Y015 3083  Shutter:Ass'y 1 

 11 Y015 3123  Ring:Lens:Upper 1 

 12 Y015 3122  Holder:Lens:Upper 1 

 13 Y015 3070  Cover:Lens:Lower 1 

 14 Y015 2062  Temperature Sensor:Exhaust 1 
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 1 Y015 3095  Polarizing Plate:G 1 

 2 Y015 3094  Polarizing Plate:R 1 

 3 Y015 3096  Polarizing Plate:B 1 

 4 Y015 3140  Lever:Dial 1 

 5 Y015 3141  Coil Spring:DIAL 1 

 6 Y015 3120  LCD:X5360N:Ass'y 1 

 6 Y016 3120  LCD:WX5350N:Ass'y 1 

 7 Y013 3125  Spacer:RL0.1 1 

 7 Y013 3126  Spacer:RL0.2 1 

 7 Y013 3127  Spacer:RL0.3 1 

 7 Y013 3128  Spacer:RL0.5 1 

 7 Y013 3129  Spacer:RL1.0 1 
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RTB 7
New parts added
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Y015 1000  Lower Case:Ass'y   3 -  14 

Y015 1056  Cover:Upper:X5360N:Ass'y   3 -   2 

Y015 1078  Positioning Sensor:Shutter   3 -   3 

Y015 1091  Holder:Filter   3 -   9 

Y015 1092  Filter:A   3 -  11 

Y015 1093  Filter:B   3 -  10 

Y015 1094  Filter:C   3 -   8 

Y015 1095  Filter:D   3 -   7 

Y015 1096  Cover:Filter   3 -  12 

Y015 1204  Lamp Cap   3 -   1 

Y015 2062  Temperature Sensor:Exhaust   5 -  14 

Y015 2063  Fan:Exhaust:MM80x25   5 -   2 

Y015 2080  Fan:LCD:Front   5 -   9 

Y015 2081  Fan:LCD:Rear   5 -   6 

Y015 2082  Temperature Sensor:Fan:LCD   5 -   7 

Y015 2083  Optics Sensor:Rimote Control   5 -   8 

Y015 2102  Fan:Lamp   5 -   5 

Y015 3054  Thtermistor:Lamp   3 -   4 

Y015 3070  Cover:Lens:Lower   5 -  13 

Y015 3083  Shutter:Ass'y   5 -  10 

Y015 3094  Polarizing Plate:R   7 -   2 

Y015 3095  Polarizing Plate:G   7 -   1 

Y015 3096  Polarizing Plate:B   7 -   3 

Y015 3120  LCD:X5360N:Ass'y   7 -   6 

Y015 3122  Holder:Lens:Upper   5 -  12 

Y015 3123  Ring:Lens:Upper   5 -  11 

Y015 3140  Lever:Dial   7 -   4 

Y015 3141  Coil Spring:DIAL   7 -   5 

Y015 5050  Power Supply Unit:Ass'y   5 -   1 

Y015 5071  Power Supply Unit   5 -   3 

Y015 5080  Fan:Cooling:Power Source   5 -   4 

Y015 5093  Main Board:X5360N   3 -  13 

Y015 5094  Base:X5360N:A   3 -  18 

Y015 5120  Cover:LAN   3 -   5 

Y015 5123  Panel:IO:Ass'y   3 -   6 

Y015 6076  Power Supply Cord:NA   3 -  15 

Y015 6077  Power Supply Cord:EU   3 -  15 

Y015 6078  Power Supply Cord:CHN   3 -  15 

Y015 6079  Cable:RGB   3 -  16 

Y015 6081  Rimote Control:EXP   3 -  17 
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Y013 3125  Spacer:RL0.1   7 -   7 

Y013 3126  Spacer:RL0.2   7 -   7 

Y013 3127  Spacer:RL0.3   7 -   7 

Y013 3128  Spacer:RL0.5   7 -   7 

Y013 3129  Spacer:RL1.0   7 -   7 

Y016 1056  Cover:Upper:WX5350N:Ass'y   3 -   2 

Y016 3120  LCD:WX5350N:Ass'y   7 -   6 

Y016 5122  Panel:IO:EXP   3 -   6 
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